
OUR ANNUAL AUTUMN  
SALE STARTS NOW. 
Formerly known as our ‘Great Fall Sale’, this 
yearly fan-favourite kicks off the season with 
HUGE STORE-WIDE SAVINGS.

IT’S TIME!

LOOK INSIDE FOR 
MORE UNREAL  
STORE-WIDE DEALS!

Some things haven’t changed - our commitment 
to stellar customer service and the unparalleled 
expertise of our staff. 

This season always makes us reflect, and we’re  
so thankful our customers who continue to  
shop local, whether it be in-person or on  
our home-grown website. 

COME EXPLORE THE  
POSSIBILITIES WITH US.  
WE CAN’T WAIT TO SEE YOU!

WITH

FALL INTO 
YOUR PLACE  

ANNUAL 
AUTUMN 
SALE

INTEREST
ADMIN FEES
PRE-PAID TAXESNO

DON’T PAY A CENT 
UNTIL SPRING 2026O.A.C.

UNREAL
ONE 
OF A 
KIND 
FIND

SAMSUNG
THE FRAME TV

1300 Portage Ave  |  204.786.6541  |  advance.mb.ca
HOURS:  MONDAY - SATURDAY 10AM - 6PM  |  SHOP ONLINE 24/7

THANKS FOR  
SHOPPING LOCAL!

SHOP LOCAL.SUPPORT LOCAL.

$1499
QN55LS03F

55"
SAVE
$500

$1699
QN65LS03F

65"
SAVE
$600



SAMSUNG S90F OLED 4K SMART TV
Deep blacks, clean whites and lively colours,  
driven by Quantum Dot

SAMSUNG QN82F NEO QLED 4K SMART TV
EXPERIENCE ULTRA-FINE CONTRAST AND EXTRA BRIGHTNESS	
Concentrated zones of precision-controlled Mini LEDs enable you to  
enjoy ultra-fine contrast and extra brightness in each scene.

SAMSUNG QN90F NEO QLED  
4K SMART TV
Every detail enabled by ultra fine light control  
with Samsung’s Quantum Matrix technology.

SAVE
$300

SAVE
$700

SAVE
$200

SAVE
$800

SAVE
$1200

SAVE
$550 SAVE

$600
SAVE
$700

SAVE
$1200

SAVE
$2000

$1099
QN55QN82F 

55"

$1899
QN75QN82F 

75"

$1599
QN65QN82F 

65"

WOW!

SAVE
$1300

$2399
QN85QN82F

85"

A next-level Dolby Atmos experience 
with top channel speakers.

DOLBY ATMOS
Witness unrivalled brightness and 
superior picture.

NQ4 AI PROCESSOR
Exceptional colour enhancements with 
more vivid and brilliant details.

COLOUR BOOSTER PRO

$1499
QN55QN90F 

55"

$1799
QN65QN90F

65"

$2799
QN75QN90F

75"

$3499
QN85QN90F 

85"

$1299
QN42S90F 

42"

$1399
QN48S90F

48"

$1699
QN55S90F

55"

SAVE
$1200

$3299
QN77S90F

77"SAVE
$600

$2399
QN65S90F 

65" SAVE
$2000

$4999
QN83S90F

83"

DON’T PAY UNTIL SPRING 2026 NO INTEREST • NO ADMIN FEES • NO PRE-PAID TAXES

ANNUAL 
AUTUMN 
SALE
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THANKS FOR  
SHOPPING LOCAL!

SHOP LOCAL.SUPPORT LOCAL.

FALL INTO YOUR PLACE 
WITH SAMSUNG SAVINGS
		  AT

GET COZY.



$1199
QN43LS03F 

43"

TV WHEN IT’S ON. ART WHEN IT’S OFF.

SAMSUNG U7900F 4K SMART LED TV
The best-in-class, crystal-clear choice. Feel every shade of colour 
as intended, in powerful 4K resolution for the content you love.

SAVE
$200

SAVE
$100

SAVE
$100

SAVE
$150

SAVE
$150

$349
UN43U7900F 

43"

$449
UN50U7900F 

50"

$499
UN55U7900F 

55"

$649
UN65U7900F 

65"

TV

Enjoy what’s on, not  
the reflections.

MATTE  
DISPLAY

Designed to look like a 
slim picture frame.

MODERN FRAME 
DESIGN

Match your space with 
customizable bezels.

CUSTOMIZABLE 
FRAME

When the Frame TV is off, 
art is displayed instead of 

a black screen.

ART MODE

DON’T PAY UNTIL SPRING 2026 NO INTEREST • NO ADMIN FEES • NO PRE-PAID TAXES

WOW!
$799

UN75U7900F 

75"

$1499
QN55LS03F

55"
SAVE
$500

$1699
QN65LS03F

65"
SAVE
$600

SAVE
$1000

$2999
QN75LS03FW 

75" 
PRO

WOW!

SAVE
$1000

$4499
QN85LS03FW 

85" 
PRO

UNREAL
ONE 
OF A 
KIND 
FIND

1300 Portage Ave  |  204.786.6541  |  advance.mb.ca
HOURS:  MONDAY - SATURDAY 10AM - 6PM  |  SHOP ONLINE 24/7
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SHOPPING LOCAL!
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SAVE
$300

FREE 
BEZEL WITH  

FRAME TV PRO 
$249 
VALUE!

UP TO
$300 

SAVINGS! 
WITH  

FRAME TV PRO 
PURCHASE



DON’T PAY UNTIL SPRING 2026 NO INTEREST • NO ADMIN FEES • NO PRE-PAID TAXES

SUNDAY 
FUN DAY.
FALL INTO YOUR PLACE 
WITH SONY SAVINGS
		  AT

ANNUAL 
AUTUMN 
SALE

SONY BRAVIA XR OLED
WITH GOOGLE TV™
ULTRA-BRIGHT, PURE BLACK
Combine our bright, pure black OLED screen with 
the powerful intelligence of our XR processor and 
you get pictures closer than ever to real life.

BRAVIA XR OLED

SAVE
$500

SAVE
$400

SONY BRAVIA XR OLED
WITH GOOGLE TV™

SONY BRAVIA XR OLED  
WITH GOOGLE TV™

PURE BLACK AND STUNNING HIGHLIGHTS
With its refined design, stunning contrast and vibrant colour, 
illuminated by QD-OLED, every moment at home feels like  
a special occasion.

NEXT-GENERATION PICTURE AND SOUND 
WITH COGNITIVE INTELLIGENCE
Take vision and sound to the next level 
with Cognitive Processor XR™.  
Our revolutionary processor 
understands how the human eye 
focuses, cross-analyzing images  
to give real-life depth,  
extraordinary contrast and  
beautifully vivid colours.

$1899
K55XR80 

55"

$2299
K65XR80 

65"

UNREAL ONE 
OF A 
KIND 
FIND

WOW!
$3799

K65XR80M2

65"

SAVE
$400

UNREAL
ONE 
OF A 
KIND 
FIND

WOW!

SAVE
$900

$3599
K77XR80

77"

UNREAL
ONE 
OF A 
KIND 
FIND

WOW!

SAVE
$700

$3299
K77XR8B 

77"
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THANKS FOR  
SHOPPING LOCAL!
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ON ALL 
PARADIGM PREMIER 
SEE IN-STORE FOR DETAILS



DON’T PAY UNTIL SPRING 2026 NO INTEREST • NO ADMIN FEES • NO PRE-PAID TAXES

SIGHTS & 
SOUNDS...
FALL INTO YOUR PLACE WITH 
OUR VAST SELECTION OF 
HOME AUDIO
		  AT

BRAVIA XR OLED

SAVE
$90

SAVE
$63

SAVE
$270

SAVE
$360

SAVE
$215

SAVE
$275

$269/PR

$187

$645/PR

$825/PR

$1399/PR

Atom Bookshelf 
Speakers

3000 Floorstand 
Speakers

6000 Floorstand 
Speakers

8000 Floorstand 
Speakers

Defiance X 
Subwoofers

$1079
10"

$1439
12"

Monitor SE  
2000 Centre 
Speaker

SAVE
$600

STEP UP TO  
CRAFTED IN CANADA
You’ve been thinking about it  
for a while, and now is the time  
to take that next step. Step up to a 
superior sound experience, with the 
Premier Series of high-performance 
loudspeakers. Take the audiophile 
step up to Premier, by Paradigm.

SAVE
20%

ON ALL 
PARADIGM PREMIER 
SEE IN-STORE FOR DETAILS

1300 Portage Ave  |  204.786.6541  |  advance.mb.ca
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THANKS FOR  
SHOPPING LOCAL!

SHOP LOCAL.SUPPORT LOCAL.

SAVE 
UP TO

$225
ON 

SONOS SPEAKER SETS 
SEE IN-STORE FOR DETAILS



SAVE
$100 SAVE

$100
SAVE
$120

Compustar Prime 2-Way LCD 
3,000-ft Range Starter

Compustar Prime 2-Way LED 
3,000-ft Range Starter

Compustar Prime 2-Way LCD 
15,000-ft Range Starter

$679
RF2WQ9FM

$599
RF2WG17FM

$899
RF2WT12SS

Compustar Prime 1-Way 
1,500-ft Range Starter

RF1WR3AP
SAVE

$50
$499UNREAL

ONE 
OF A 
KIND 
FIND

WHY ADVANCE?
EXPERIENCE. Professional Car 
Installations for over 60 years.

TRUST. We treat your Vehicle  
like it was our own.

AUTHORIZED DEALER. We partner with 
the best brands.

LIFETIME WARRANTY. We stand behind 
what we install & sell.

FTDC3HC

SAVE
$20

Compustar Remote Starter  
Using Your Factory Remote

$449

FINISH  
YOUR TEA.
FALL INTO YOUR PLACE 
WITH A REMOTE  
CAR STARTER
		  AT

ANNUAL 
AUTUMN 
SALE

							       PRO
INDUSTRY’S MOST ADVANCED 
REMOTE STARTER

EXTENDED RANGE
Upgrade your range from 1500-ft 
up to 3-miles with our remotes.

SMARTPHONE APP
All Compustar systems now  
LTE ready for smartphone control!

WORKS WITH MOST VEHICLES
Stick-shifts, diesels, luxury, Euros - 
we’ve got you covered!

LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY
Warranty protection from defects/
malfunctioning components.

3 MILE 
RANGE



MAKE YOUR CAR 
SMARTER
Start, control, secure and locate 
your car from virtually anywhere 
with your smartphone.

SAVE
$100

$599

1300 Portage Ave  |  204.786.6541  |  advance.mb.ca
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THANKS FOR  
SHOPPING LOCAL!

SHOP LOCAL.SUPPORT LOCAL.

SAVE
$500

SAVE
$50

KENWOOD Multimedia 
Receiver with  
Apple CarPlay and 
Android Auto

$398
DMX40S

SAVE
$30

PIONEER Multimedia 
Receiver with Wireless 
Apple CarPlay and 
Android Auto

$569
DMHW3000NEX 

KENWOOD eXelon 
Navigation Receiver  
with Wireless Apple 
CarPlay and Android Auto

$1799
DNR1007XR

6.8"

10.1"

6.8"

DON’T PAY UNTIL SPRING 2026 NO INTEREST • NO ADMIN FEES • NO PRE-PAID TAXES



ENDS OCT 14 
TAKING ORDERS

HI-FI 
HEAVEN.
FALL INTO YOUR PLACE 
WITH AUDIO FROM 
MCINTOSH & MORE 
		  AT

PREMIUM AUDIO REDEFINED
We do things differently at Bowers & Wilkins. 
We believe that the perfect loudspeaker 
shouldn’t add to or take away from the 
original music. Instead, it should reveal the 
True Sound of the performance, faithful in 
every nuance to the original – exactly as the 
artist intended.
 
COME IN FOR A LISTEN

MONTHS
INTEREST FREE 
FINANCING O.A.C.

18

EXPERIENCE. PASSION. LEGENDARY PERFORMANCE. 
McIntosh continues to define the ultimate home audio 
entertainment experience for discriminating listeners 
around the world. With a McIntosh home stereo system or 
home theater, listeners have the ability to create their own 
luxury audio experience – and truly live their music.

Founder Series

1300 Portage Ave  |  204.786.6541  |  advance.mb.ca
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COME IN FOR A LISTEN



PICTURE TRUE HOME AUTOMATION...

Imagine arriving home to a well-lit driveway. Upon entering the door, with 
the foyer lights turned on. Temperature is just right; the news is on the TV and 
music is playing in the bedroom. Virtually every electronic device in the home 
can be automated. Entertainment, temperature, lighting, or security can be 
controlled with the touch of a button – even when you’re away from home, 
you can access its functionality.

ADVANCE YOUR 
LIFESTYLE WITH 

PREWIRE
AUDIO
TV/VIDEO
AUTOMATION

LIGHTING
AUTOMATED 
SHADES
SECURITY

CALL 204-784-6391 OR VISIT: 
advance.mb.ca/advanced-residential-technology

DESIGN IS IN THE  
DETAILS YOU DON'T SEE

View our 
work in the 
fall Parade  
of Homes! 
September 20 - October 12
Please visit homebuilders.mb.ca for details.

ANNUAL 
AUTUMN 
SALE

Trevor Siepman
ART Manager
13 Years at Advance

Bruno Deleau
Sales Consultant
23 Years at Advance

Lyall Krahn
Sales Consultant
20 Years at Advance

OUR PARTNERS INCLUDE:



View our 
work in the 
fall Parade  
of Homes! 

INSTALLATION? 
KICK BACK & LEAVE IT TO THE PROS.

WHETHER YOU  
BOUGHT FROM US OR 
NOT, WE'VE GOT ALL YOUR 
INSTALL NEEDS COVERED 
-  WE’RE FLEXIBLE

HEY, NO 
WORRIES!

We have the expertise to help with mounting and installation 
of TVs, sound bars and speakers, hiding of cables, installation 
of surround systems, projectors and screens and outdoor 
audio systems. We can also assist you with the installation 
and configuration of home AV networking and custom 
programming of remotes.

ANNUAL 
AUTUMN 
SALE
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